Diensteinteilung Wochenend- und Feiertagsdienste
Quartal 1/2026

Sprengel Villach Nord + Afritz, Arriach, Treffen

Datum zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt

Januar Villach Nord / Wernberg Afritz, Arriach, Treffen
01.01.2026

03.01.2026 Grazyna Gosch

04.01.2026

06.01.2026

10.01.2026 Grazyna Gosch Christine Mueller-Gietler
11.01.2026 Christine Mueller-Gietler
17.01.2026 Grazyna Gosch Christine Mueller-Gietler
18.01.2026 Christine Mueller-Gietler Christine Mueller-Gietler
24.01.2026 Violeta Lorenz

25.01.2026 Angelika Kircher-Mortsch

31.01.2026 Helga Truschner

Februar Villach Nord / Wernberg Afritz, Arriach, Treffen
01.02.2026 Grazyna Gosch Helga Truschner
07.02.2026 Grazyna Gosch Christine Mueller-Gietler
08.02.2026 Gerald Poglitsch Christine Mueller-Gietler
14.02.2026 Grazyna Gosch Christine Mueller-Gietler
15.02.2026 Christine Mueller-Gietler
21.02.2026 Violeta Lorenz Helga Truschner
22.02.2026 Angelika Kircher-Mortsch Angelika Kircher-Mortsch
28.02.2026 Martin Herzeg-Kohl

Marz Villach Nord / Wernberg Afritz, Arriach, Treffen
01.03.2026 Helga Truschner Helga Truschner
07.03.2026 Grazyna Gosch Christine Mueller-Gietler
08.03.2026 Katharina Albl-Janschitz Christine Mueller-Gietler
14.03.2026 Grazyna Gosch Christine Mueller-Gietler
15.03.2026 Christine Mueller-Gietler
21.03.2026 Grazyna Gosch Helga Truschner
22.03.2026 Gerald Poglitsch

28.03.2026 Violeta Lorenz
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Datum
Marz
29.03.2026
April
04.04.2026
05.04.2026
06.04.2026

11.04.2026
12.04.2026

18.04.2026
19.04.2026

25.04.2026
26.04.2026
Mai

01.05.2026
02.05.2026
03.05.2026

09.05.2026
10.05.2026

14.05.2026

16.05.2026
17.05.2026

23.05.2026
24.05.2026
25.05.2026

30.05.2026
31.05.2026
Juni

04.06.2026

06.06.2026
07.06.2026

13.06.2026
14.06.2026

20.06.2026
21.06.2026

27.06.2026
28.06.2026

zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt
Villach Nord / Wernberg
Angelika Kircher-Mortsch
Villach Nord / Wernberg

Grazyna Gosch

Violeta Lorenz

Grazyna Gosch

Grazyna Gosch

Villach Nord / Wernberg

Grazyna Gosch

Violeta Lorenz

Grazyna Gosch

Grazyna Gosch

Villach Nord / Wernberg
Violeta Lorenz

Grazyna Gosch

Grazyna Gosch

Grazyna Gosch

Afritz, Arriach, Treffen

Afritz, Arriach, Treffen

Christine Mueller-Gietler
Christine Mueller-Gietler

Christine Mueller-Gietler
Christine Mueller-Gietler

Afritz, Arriach, Treffen

Christine Mueller-Gietler
Christine Mueller-Gietler

Christine Mueller-Gietler
Christine Mueller-Gietler

Afritz, Arriach, Treffen

Christine Mueller-Gietler
Christine Mueller-Gietler

Christine Mueller-Gietler
Christine Mueller-Gietler
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